Dry Solutions Moves to New Location in Tampa

John Braun February 21, 2013



Dry Solutions of Tampa moves to a new location on Henderson Road. The new move allows for better service to clients.

(Newswire.net -- February 21, 2013) Tampa, FL -- Dry Solutions has moved to a brand new location in Tampa, Florida. The new location is much larger and able to serve our

clients better.

Cleaning and restoration companies that offer water restoration services need lots of room for the proper equipment. Without enough equipment, the water restoration company won't have the proper means to take care of the job.

Rick Anderson, owner of Dry Solutions states, "We offer 24 hour services. When a client calls saying that their home is flooded, we MUST get there right away. We arrive within ninety minutes of the call on most occasions. This fast service is what sets us apart from the competition."

"In order to deliver such fast, 24 hour service, we need a central facility in the Tampa area to house lots of equipment. Our new location on Henderson Road, helps us with the central location to deliver service quickly and efficiently," said Anderson.

The new facility is located at 12610 Henderson Rd, Ste A Tampa, FL 33625. The public is welcome to come by for a tour to see how area rugs are cleaned. As well, displays of water damage restoration equipment are available to be seen.

Dry Solutions is certified by the Cleantrust; also known as the Institute of Inspection Cleaning and Restoration Cerficiation. They provide carpet cleaning water restoration, mattress cleaning, furniture cleaning, area rug cleaning, carpet repairs, tile cleaning and pet odor deodorization services in the Tampa surrounding areas. You can call them (813) 428-1288 or visit their website at www.Drysolutions.com

See their contact info:

12610 Henderson Rd, Tampa, FL 33625

813-428-1288